Pe
rc
en
t R
at
ed
 C
ur

Minimum Maximum 250% Nominal
Rating
400% Nominal
Rating
600% Nominal
Rating
250%
Nominal
Rating
400%
Nominal
Rating
600%
Nominal
Rating
Ρ800L-72-2.0 72 2 0.045 0.075 1.0-150.0 0.004-0.060 0.0008-0.008 3750.000 3.840 1.152
Ρ800L-72-3.0 72 3 0.0285 0.0475 .500-30.0 0.006-0.090 0.0008-0.008 1687.500 12.960 2.592
Ρ800L-72-4.0 72 4 0.0217 0.0363 .500-30.0 0.008-0.120 0.0007-0.014 3000.000 30.720 8.064
Ρ800L-72-5.0 72 5 0.0187 0.0313 .500-30.0 0.006-0.090 0.0008-0.016 4687.500 36.000 14.400
Ρ800L-72-7.5 72 7.5 0.012 0.02 .500-30.0 0.005-0.080 0.0008-0.012 10546.875 72.000 24.300
Ρ800L-72-10.0 72 10 0.0075 0.0125 .500-30.0 0.010-0.150 0.0008-0.012 18750.000 240.000 43.200
Ρ800L-72-15.0 72 15 0.0045 0.0075 .500-20.0 0.010-0.150 0.0008-0.012 28125.000 540.000 97.200
Ρ800L-80-2.0 80 2 0.045 0.075 1.0-150.0 0.004-0.060 0.0008-0.008 3750.000 3.840 1.152
Ρ800L-80-3.0 80 3 0.0285 0.0475 .500-30.0 0.006-0.090 0.0008-0.008 1687.500 12.960 2.592
Ρ800L-80-4.0 80 4 0.0217 0.0363 .500-30.0 0.008-0.120 0.0007-0.014 3000.000 30.720 8.064
Ρ800L-80-5.0 80 5 0.0187 0.0313 .500-30.0 0.006-0.090 0.0008-0.016 4687.500 36.000 14.400
Ρ800L-80-7.5 80 7.5 0.012 0.02 .500-30.0 0.005-0.080 0.0008-0.012 105645.875 72.000 24.300
Ρ800L-80-10.0 80 10 0.0075 0.0125 .500-30.0 0.010-0.150 0.0008-0.012 18800 240.000 43.200
Ρ800L-80-15.0 80 15 0.0045 0.0075 .500-20.0 0.010-0.150 0.0008-0.012 28100 540.000 97.200
Electrical Characteristics
P800L High-Reliability Solid Body Fuses
Notes:
1/ DC Resistance is measured at from 0.1 to 10 milliamperes of current or calculated from the measured voltage drop at a current not exceeding 10% of the rated